
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

No.
49

144
35

699
136
67
87

271
32

500
165
25

160
210
20

105
13

145
33

134
555
700
115
51
31

156
129
666
15
65

152
137
58

189
848
75

113
59
73

143
16

171
30
69
68

Last Name
HAVLÍN
HORSKÝ
NOVÁK
JŮDA_02
SALMON
HOLÍK
VOPAŘIL
SÁGNER
HRUBEŠ
MIKA
VAJNER ml.
MALIK
SLAVÍK
SADLOŇ
JAFARIAN
JAROLÍM
SERBUS
STÁDLÍK
MRÁZEK
CIMBUREK
ČERNÝ ML.
BRANDTNER
ČECH
PACOLD
BAŘÁK
ČÍŽEK
MALÝ
ČERNÝ ST.
SLEZÁK
FÁČEK
BITTNER
CIMBUREK
ŠOCH
GOMOLOVÁ
RAKOVÁ
SUCHÁNEK
HRUŠKA
ZIMMERMANN
SUCHÁNEK
KAŠTAN
KYKALOVÁ
JANDA
PISKÁČKOVÁ
HLAVÁČEK
KUDRLE

First Name
DANIEL
JIŘÍ
JIŘÍ
DOMINIK
FRANTIŠEK
RADEK
DAVID
VILÉM
OTAKAR
ŠTĚPAN
PETR
FRANTIŠEK
JINDŘICH
PETR
MAJID
MARTIN
IVAN
VOJTĚCH
MIROSLAV
PETR
ALEŠ
KAREL
MARTIN
MIROSLAV
KAMIL
MICHAL
PETR
ALEŠ
PETR
PAVEL
BORIS
MICHAL
RADIM
KRISTINA
VERONIKA
MARTIN
JAN
DANIEL
MICHAL
JAN
MARKÉTA
FRANTIŠEK
PETRA
MILOŠ
MIROSLAV

Nat/State
A
A
A
A
B2
A
A
A
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
A
B1
A
C
C
C
A
C
C
C
C
B1
C
A
C
A
C
C
C
C
C
C
B2
C
C
C
A
C
A
A

Club
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
SSP
SBK
NBK2
SSP
NBK1
SBK
NBK1
SSP
NBK1
SBK
SBK
NBK1
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
NBK2
SSP
NBK1
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK

TiresSponsor
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R5
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA VTR 1000F
KAWASAKI ER 6R
HONDA HORNET 900
SUZUKI SV 650 S
SUZUKI GSXR 750
MV AGUSTA F4
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI 600
YAMAHA RD 350
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSX 1000
KTM 690 DUKE R
HONDA CBR 600 RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
KTM SD 990
HONDA CBR 600 RR
650
YAMAHA R1
KTM 690 DUKE R
YAMAHA R6R
SUZUKI GSR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZKI GSXR 750
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
HONDA CBR 600F
DUCATI 848
HONDA FIREBLADE 1000RR
YAMAHA R6
DUCATI  996
HONDA VARADERO 1000XLV
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI SV650
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1

Car/Bike Tx
23

105
53

721
137
748
119
143
76
86
36
66
95

144
64
50

127
44
77
39
71

719
78
3

739
80
9

72
702
104

6
40
2

723
46

112
744
102
111
43

109
49
68
48
7

Laps
2
2
2
1
4
1
1
1
5
6
3
6
4
5
6
1
2
6
5
6
6
2
4
6
4
4
6
5
1
5
1
5
5
5
5
5
2
1
5
3
3
1
3
0
0

In Lap
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
4
2
2
3
3
4
3
1
1
5
4
5
5
1
3
3
3
3
3
4
1
5
1
4
3
4
4
4
1
1
4
2
1
1
2
0
0

Best Tm
1:49.442
1:52.278
1:58.749
1:59.242
2:03.401
2:06.911
2:08.270
2:09.693
2:10.979
2:11.246
2:11.516
2:11.656
2:12.006
2:12.382
2:12.771
2:13.212
2:13.231
2:13.455
2:13.520
2:13.522
2:14.832
2:15.165
2:15.866
2:15.932
2:16.988
2:19.114
2:19.273
2:21.336
2:21.780
2:24.498
2:24.602
2:25.308
2:27.738
2:31.996
2:32.650
2:36.266
2:36.646
2:38.710
2:42.336
2:44.788
2:59.592
3:04.549
3:25.727

-.---
-.---
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Pos
46
47
48
49
50
51

No.
56
77
39

212
109
122

Last Name
SCHREIBER
CHMELAŘ
SKÝVA
VELIKOVSKÝ
JIROTKA
ROLENEC

First Name
JAN
DAVID
TOMÁŠ
JIŘÍ
PETR
DAVID

Nat/State
A
A
A
A
B2
B2

Club
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK

TiresSponsor
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KAWASAKI ZX10
HONDA CBR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
APRILIA RSV 1000R
KAWASAKI ZX10R

Car/Bike Tx
94
56
83

745
128
135

Laps
0
0
0
0
0
0

In Lap
0
0
0
0
0
0

Best Tm
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5

(20) MAJID JAFARIAN
1
2
3

4
5
6

(105) MARTIN JAROLÍM

1

(13) IVAN SERBUS
1

2

(145) VOJTĚCH STÁDLÍK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(33) MIROSLAV MRÁZEK
1

2
3
4
5

(134) PETR CIMBUREK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(555) ALEŠ ČERNÝ ML.
1
2
3

4
5
6

(700) KAREL BRANDTNER

1
2

(115) MARTIN ČECH

1
2
3
4

(51) MIROSLAV PACOLD
1
2

3

Lap Tm

2:20.269
2:14.723
2:15.571
2:12.382
2:47.850

2:31.180
2:18.599
2:12.771
2:16.352
2:12.943
2:51.297

2:13.212

2:13.231
2:52.008

2:31.090
2:36.620
2:18.495
2:16.177
2:13.455
2:44.022

2:24.060
2:20.782
2:17.406
2:13.520
2:50.351

2:29.888
2:20.398
2:15.154
2:14.262
2:13.522
2:46.746

2:28.469
2:25.291
2:19.072
2:18.018
2:14.832
2:44.106

2:15.165
2:40.419

2:33.852
2:21.601
2:15.866
2:50.484

2:24.801
2:16.108
2:15.932

Diff

+7.887
+2.341

+3.189
-

+35.468

+18.409
+5.828

-

+3.581
+0.172

+38.526

-

-

+38.777

+17.635

+23.165
+5.040
+2.722

-

+30.567

+10.540

+7.262
+3.886

-
+36.831

+16.366
+6.876
+1.632

+0.740
-

+33.224

+13.637
+10.459
+4.240

+3.186
-

+29.274

-
+25.254

+17.986
+5.735

-
+34.618

+8.869
+0.176

-

Time of Day

15:08:04.376
15:10:19.099

15:12:34.670
15:14:47.052
15:17:34.902

15:05:49.885
15:08:08.484
15:10:21.255

15:12:37.607
15:14:50.550
15:17:41.847

14:08:34.226

14:07:28.709

14:10:20.717

15:06:15.416

15:08:52.036
15:11:10.531
15:13:26.708
15:15:40.163

15:18:24.185

15:08:08.997

15:10:29.779
15:12:47.185
15:15:00.705
15:17:51.056

15:06:02.409
15:08:22.807
15:10:37.961

15:12:52.223
15:15:05.745
15:17:52.491

15:06:12.981
15:08:38.272
15:10:57.344

15:13:15.362
15:15:30.194
15:18:14.300

14:53:45.261
14:56:25.680

15:10:12.447
15:12:34.048
15:14:49.914
15:17:40.398

15:05:44.619
15:08:00.727

15:10:16.659

Lap

4
5
6

(31) KAMIL BAŘÁK

1
2
3
4

(156) MICHAL ČÍŽEK
1
2

3
4

(129) PETR MALÝ

1
2
3
4
5

6

(666) ALEŠ ČERNÝ ST.
1

2
3
4
5

(15) PETR SLEZÁK
1

(65) PAVEL FÁČEK
1
2
3
4

5

(152) BORIS BITTNER
1

(137) MICHAL CIMBUREK
1
2

3
4
5

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1
2
3
4

5

(189) KRISTINA GOMOLOVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

(848) VERONIKA RAKOVÁ

Lap Tm

2:16.233
2:16.230
2:47.181

2:36.248
2:22.846
2:16.988
2:40.519

2:34.358
2:23.039
2:19.114
2:50.510

2:33.720
2:23.743
2:19.273
2:20.637
2:20.441
2:34.008

2:39.307
2:36.383
2:27.967
2:21.336
2:34.928

2:21.780

2:45.467
2:28.292
2:26.666
2:28.166
2:24.498

2:24.602

2:38.903
2:34.724
2:25.446
2:25.308
2:45.728

2:35.543
2:30.292
2:27.738
2:31.390
2:57.828

2:48.381
2:45.513
2:38.134
2:31.996
2:52.951

Diff

+0.301
+0.298

+31.249

+19.260
+5.858

-
+23.531

+15.244
+3.925

-
+31.396

+14.447
+4.470

-
+1.364
+1.168

+14.735

+17.971

+15.047
+6.631

-
+13.592

-

+20.969
+3.794
+2.168
+3.668

-

-

+13.595
+9.416

+0.138
-

+20.420

+7.805
+2.554

-
+3.652

+30.090

+16.385

+13.517
+6.138

-
+20.955

Time of Day

15:12:32.892
15:14:49.122
15:17:36.303

15:05:57.952
15:08:20.798
15:10:37.786
15:13:18.305

15:10:09.848
15:12:32.887

15:14:52.001
15:17:42.511

15:05:59.278
15:08:23.021
15:10:42.294
15:13:02.931
15:15:23.372

15:17:57.380

15:06:21.715

15:08:58.098
15:11:26.065
15:13:47.401
15:16:22.329

14:07:55.817

15:06:05.739
15:08:34.031
15:11:00.697
15:13:28.863

15:15:53.361

14:08:57.547

15:06:10.183
15:08:44.907

15:11:10.353
15:13:35.661
15:16:21.389

15:07:18.206
15:09:48.498
15:12:16.236
15:14:47.626

15:17:45.454

15:06:07.867

15:08:53.380
15:11:31.514
15:14:03.510
15:16:56.461

Lap

(49) DANIEL HAVLÍN
1

2

(144) JIŘÍ HORSKÝ
1
2

(35) JIŘÍ NOVÁK
1
2

(699) DOMINIK JŮDA_02
1

(136) FRANTIŠEK SALMON
1
2
3

4

(67) RADEK HOLÍK
1

(87) DAVID VOPAŘIL
1

(271) VILÉM SÁGNER

1

(32) OTAKAR HRUBEŠ
1

2
3
4
5

(500) ŠTĚPAN MIKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(165) PETR VAJNER ml.
1
2
3

(25) FRANTIŠEK MALIK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(160) JINDŘICH SLAVÍK
1
2
3

4

(210) PETR SADLOŇ

Lap Tm

1:49.442
2:18.913

1:52.278
2:22.288

1:58.749
2:18.999

1:59.242

2:11.974
2:04.587
2:03.401
2:34.576

2:06.911

2:08.270

2:09.693

2:16.909
2:12.025
2:16.091
2:10.979
2:51.096

2:15.050
2:11.246
2:11.389
2:11.545
2:14.708
2:39.301

2:12.631
2:11.516
2:47.407

2:35.296
2:15.933
2:11.656
2:17.731
2:19.598
2:51.515

2:16.302
2:18.004
2:12.006
2:53.379

Diff

-

+29.471

-
+30.010

-
+20.250

-

+8.573
+1.186

-

+31.175

-

-

-

+5.930

+1.046
+5.112

-
+40.117

+3.804
-

+0.143
+0.299
+3.462

+28.055

+1.115
-

+35.891

+23.640
+4.277

-
+6.075
+7.942

+39.859

+4.296
+5.998

-

+41.373

Time of Day

14:05:33.524

14:07:52.437

14:06:06.995
14:08:29.283

14:06:54.434
14:09:13.433

14:07:08.109

15:11:32.822
15:13:37.409
15:15:40.810

15:18:15.386

14:07:19.825

14:07:34.589

14:07:21.415

15:08:05.594

15:10:17.619
15:12:33.710
15:14:44.689
15:17:35.785

15:05:12.794
15:07:24.040

15:09:35.429
15:11:46.974
15:14:01.682
15:16:40.983

15:12:47.838
15:14:59.354
15:17:46.761

15:05:53.660
15:08:09.593

15:10:21.249
15:12:38.980
15:14:58.578
15:17:50.093

15:10:14.985
15:12:32.989
15:14:44.995

15:17:38.374
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

1
2
3

4
5

(75) MARTIN SUCHÁNEK
1

2
3
4
5

(113) JAN HRUŠKA
1
2

(59) DANIEL ZIMMERMANN
1

(73) MICHAL SUCHÁNEK
1
2
3
4

5

(143) JAN KAŠTAN
1

2
3

(16) MARKÉTA KYKALOVÁ

1
2
3

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1

(30) PETRA PISKÁČKOVÁ

1
2
3

Lap Tm

2:50.653
2:47.044
2:42.055
2:32.650
3:18.958

2:52.983
2:45.095
2:39.627
2:36.266
3:06.405

2:36.646
2:41.253

2:38.710

2:52.948
2:46.206
2:43.121
2:42.336
3:15.178

2:51.036
2:44.788
2:45.750

2:59.592
3:05.295
3:24.865

3:04.549

3:27.122
3:25.727
3:50.388

Diff

+18.003
+14.394
+9.405

-
+46.308

+16.717

+8.829
+3.361

-
+30.139

-
+4.607

-

+10.612
+3.870
+0.785

-

+32.842

+6.248

-
+0.962

-
+5.703

+25.273

-

+1.395
-

+24.661

Time of Day

15:06:12.344
15:08:59.388
15:11:41.443

15:14:14.093
15:17:33.051

15:06:07.599

15:08:52.694
15:11:32.321
15:14:08.587
15:17:14.992

15:05:58.709
15:08:39.962

15:05:58.841

15:06:11.575
15:08:57.781
15:11:40.902
15:14:23.238

15:17:38.416

15:10:14.257

15:12:59.045
15:15:44.795

15:09:05.781
15:12:11.076
15:15:35.941

14:08:49.357

15:10:13.607
15:13:39.334
15:17:29.722
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